Village of River Forest 2024 Sewer Lining Bid Tabulation

Bench and Invert Repair

			J 1		Visu-Sewer of Illinois 9014 S. Thomas Ave		· ·		Benchmark Construction 2260 Southwind Blvd		Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200N	
BASE BID		•		Bridgeview, IL 60455						Goodfield, IL 61742		
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 9"	LF	567	\$45.00	\$25,515.00	\$53.00	\$30,051.00	\$61.98	\$35,142.66	\$65.00	\$36,855.00	\$70.00	\$39,690.00
CIPP - 12"	LF	1216	\$50.00	\$60,800.00	\$61.50	\$74,784.00	\$67.21	\$81,727.36	\$68.00	\$82,688.00	\$73.00	\$88,768.00
CIPP - 15"	LF	214	\$105.00	\$22,470.00	\$98.00	\$20,972.00	\$77.85	\$16,659.90	\$100.00	\$21,400.00	\$97.00	\$20,758.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$11.49	\$1,149.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$135.00	\$405.00	\$382.88	\$1,148.64	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00

\$3,800.00

\$1,900.00

As Calculated	\$113,035.00	\$130,512.00	\$142,857.32	\$145,268.00	\$155,816.00
As Read	\$113,035.00	\$130,512.00	\$142,857.32	\$145,268.00	\$155,816.00

\$3,514.88

\$7,029.76

\$1,500.00

\$3,000.00

\$2,100.00

\$4,200.00

## ADDITIVE BID ALTERNATE

EΑ

\$1,500.00

\$3,000.00

Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	<b>Total Price</b>	Unit Price	Total Price
Point Repair	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$21,089.31	\$21,089.31	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,150.00	\$18,150.00

As Calculated	\$15,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$21,089.31	\$30,000.00	\$18,150.00
As Read	\$15,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$21,089.31	\$30,000.00	\$18,150.00